AiMC (Advantech Intelligent Micro Computers)
特性
AiMC-3201 支持英特尔酷睿™ i7/i5/i3 CPU
H81芯片组, 2个扩展槽, 250W 80Plus 电源
规格
处理器系统
1.5U CPU散热器
1个扩展槽

Note: Purchasing proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands’ CPU coolers are NOT compatible.
订购信息
Part Number Description
AIMC-3201-00A1E Micro Computer, Intel Core i7/i5/i3 CPU, H81,
2 Expansions, 250W 80Plus PSU
AIMC-3201-01A1E Micro Computer, Intel Core i7/i5/i3 CPU, H81,
2 Expansions (PCI/PCIe), 250W 80Plus PSU
装箱单
Items Part Number Quantity
AIMC-3201 Bare System AIMC-3201-0XA1E1
Driver CD 2066302800 1
Four-port USB Cable 1700014398-11 1
LPT Cable 1700002223 1
Mounting Brackets 1960014487T00C 2